Pani Cermakova

Injekéni strikacka...

Policejni verze

Obsah

Iveta

U Hnojarny

14
19
24
28

Dyza....

Odposlech

Frankenstein

Malovéni

Sachova partie

Drson

Pod kontrolou.......

Z prvni ruky

Jasonova verze.........

Drsonova verze

Valka

Rovné sance

33
37
40
45

49

54
58
63
66
70
15
19



Népad

83

Premlouvani

88

93

Doutniky smiru

Sklep

97

(abejsek

Maska slusné divky
Analyza

Bazar

Modré kolo

Hem ele

Provize

Bych

Marasek

Doznéni

102
107
111
116

119

124
128
132
137
142



